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Women / 5 / 11 yrs.
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynne Barth302
M & M

9.150 8.800 9.3259.175 36.450
5 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Kay Braun579
Salto

9.400 8.800 8.9509.275 36.425
1 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Reese Heinrich294
M & M

9.350 9.175 9.2508.575 36.350
2 2 6 2 3 

3 

Alia Olsen311
M & M

9.000 9.050 8.7509.250 36.050
7 3 2 5 4 

4 

Elle Siniscalchi509
Badger

8.625 8.900 8.6508.800 34.975
15 4 5 6 5 

5 

Gabi Ortiz Fleet155
North Shore

8.725 8.500 8.9008.500 34.625
13 11T 7T 4 6 

6 

Cayden Lyyski927
Scamps

9.325 8.700 8.4758.000 34.500
3 8T 14 8 7 

7 

Abbey Lochowicz580
Salto

8.775 8.500 8.2758.875 34.425
11T 11T 4 11 8 

8 

Krista Wolfe328
M & M

8.700 8.500 8.4258.500 34.125
14 11T 7T 9 9 

9 

Olivia Graves931
Scamps

9.225 8.275 8.1508.175 33.825
4 15 11 14T 10 

10 

Georgia Sulsberger154
North Shore

9.125 9.200 8.1756.950 33.450
6 1 18 12T 11 

11 

Ava Zepezauer553
GymHawks

8.450 8.750 8.1508.050 33.400
17T 7 13 14T 12 

12 

Lauren Friehe159
North Shore

8.925 8.425 8.3007.725 33.375
9 14 17 10 13 

13 

Jiana Schowalter153
North Shore

8.500 8.650 8.1007.900 33.150
16 10 15 17 14 

14 

Nora Wroblewski665
Russell

8.975 7.050 8.5008.450 32.975
8 19 9 7 15 

15 

Thai'Leja Cooper216
Tri County

8.775 8.000 8.1757.750 32.700
11T 16 16 12T 16 

16 

Genevieve Bieniek510
Badger

8.450 7.150 8.0758.275 31.950
17T 18 10 18 17 

17 

Scarlett Pfaff106
Infinite

7.975 7.550 7.9258.075 31.525
19 17 12 19 18 

18 

Hannah Beyer213
North Shore

8.875 8.700 8.1255.650 31.350
10 8T 19 16 19 

19 
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